
Midcontinent Express Pipeline LLC – Contacts Effective 10/1/2024

Mailing Address

Natural Gas Pipeline Co.

1001 Louisiana

Houston, TX  77002

Land and Right of Way

Christine Pratt, Director   (713) 420-6243 Christine_Pratt@Kindermorgan.com

Transportation & Storage Services, Contract Administration, Nominations/Scheduling

Gina Mabry, Vice President   (713) 420-3685 Gina_Mabry@kindermorgan.com

Contract Administration

Jill Hinkle, Director (713) 369-9326 Jill_Hinkle@Kindermorgan.com

Pam Ojeman, Manager (713) 369-9332 Sherry_Noack@Kindermorgan.com

Contracts Hotline (713) 420-4455 #CentralContractMgmt@Kindermorgan.com

Nominations/Scheduling

Katie Cornutt, Director (713) 420-5648 Katlynn_Cornutt@Kindermorgan.com

Adam Ivy, Manager (713) 369-8922 Adam_Ivy@Kindermorgan.com

Renee Lewis, Manager (713)369-9317 Renee_Lewis@Kindermorgan.com

Scheduling Hotline (713)369-9683 Point_Management@Kindermorgan.com

Commercial/Marketing – Service/Pricing

Carl Haga, Vice President (205) 325-7544 Carl_Haga@Kindermogan.com

Lisa Guthrie, Account Manager (205) 325-3816 Lisa_Guthrie@Kindermorgan.com

Jerry Nelson, Account Manager (205) 325-7257 Jerry_Nelson@Kindermogan.com

Greg Pollard, Account Manager (713) 420-7149 Gregory_Pollard@Kindermorgan.com
Jerimiah Ortiz, Account Manager (713) 420-2915 Jerimiah_Ortiz@Kindermorgan.com

PALS Pricing

Greg Pollard, Account Manager (713) 420-7149 Gregory_Pollard@Kindermorgan.com
Jerimiah Ortiz, Account Manager (713) 420-2915 Jerimiah_Ortiz@Kindermorgan.com

After Hours PALS Assistance (713) 420-4135

Invoicing

Alan Barksdale, Director (205) 325-7162 Alan_Barksdale@Kindermorgan.com

Tracey Nicholson, Manager (205) 325-7474 Tracey_Nicholson@Kindermorgan.com

Contract Management

For information on how to become a customer on NGPL, change your name, duns number set-up or 

address, please contact:  #CentralContractMgmt@kindermorgan.com

Gas Transportation: Contract/Agency Agreement / Capacity Release 

For information regarding new and existing gas transportation contracts, agency agreements, and 

Capacity release timelines, offers, or bidding, please contact:  #CentralContractMgmt@Kindermorgan.com 
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Gas Control or Operational Emergencies

Gas Control    (800) 733-2490

Measurement

Yesi Contreras   (713) 420-4515 Yesenia_Contreras@Kindermorgan.com

Ada Ekhaese (713) 420-2024 Ada_Ekhaese@Kindermogan.com

EDI –Request A Trading Partner Agreement

DART EDI Business Support Group #DARTEDIBusinessSupport@kindermorgan.com

EDI –Request A Trading Partner Worksheet

May be submitted in IDART using Request EDI Services in the EDI folder.

Security Access

For information regarding access to DART, 

please contact Dart Security Administrator: DARTSystemSecurity@KinderMorgan.com
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